ASC - ANAOOPA AIADYTON

Meploxn/
Area

Movada ektpodng /
Site

Kataotaon Mwotomnoinong ASC/
ASC Status

Huepounvia 1ng Mwotonoinong/
1st Certificate Date

Mepiodog Avadopac/
Reporting Period

Huepopnvia Avadopac/
Date of Report

Aladuyég %/
escaped fish %

Wildlife Interactions- Birds

ASC - ESCAPES REPORT

B. EUBola/
N. Evia

Xepovnol /
Cheronisi

Certified

5/9/2023

1/1/23-31/12/23

31/12/2023

0,17




